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Northbridge Insurance and Northbridge Insurance Logo are trademarks of Northbridge Financial Corporation, licensed by Northbridge General Insurance Corporation (insurer of Northbridge Insurance policies). This bulletin is 
provided for information only and is not a substitute for professional advice. We make no representations or warranties regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information and will not be responsible for any loss arising 
out of reliance on the information.

SLIP & FALL DAILY LOG

RISK SERVICES

Date:

Weather conditions

Temperature Snow Comments

Low: Start time:

High: End time:

Accumulation:

Wind speed Rain

 F Mild Start time:

 F Strong End time:

 F Gusts Accumulation:

Check off each box when action is performed or area is inspected.

Time Interior Exterior Comments Initials

Please 
mark the 
time of 
each safety 
check.

Floors Inside Entrance Outside

Note any required safety actions here.
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12: AM

1: AM

2: AM

3: AM

4: AM

5: AM

6: AM

7: AM

8: AM

9: AM

10: AM

11: AM

12: PM

1: PM

2: PM

3: PM

4: PM

5: PM

6: PM

7: PM

8: PM

9: PM

10: PM

11: PM

For more information on making your business safer, contact our Risk Services  
team at 1.833.692.4111 or visit us at www.northbridgeinsurance.ca.

https://www.northbridgeinsurance.ca/
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